
®v

"G

"G

Û§

XXÐ

Cmno de

las Cabezu
elas

Ca
lle

Do
cto

r M
ar

añ
ón

Avda

del Instituto

CalleSolanilla

CalleFaisán

Ps
aj e

A n
a

M
ar

í a
de

l V
all

e

Ronda
de

los
Almendros

Calle Rosa

Chacel

Calle de la Paloma

CallePlutón

Calle

Carretera

Calle
Grup

o
Esco

lar

Calle

Ju
an

XXIII

Calle

Vera
cru

z

CalleUrano

CllonFranciscoPizarro

Rcon delos Silos

Calle
Uranio

Calle
Dulcinea

Calle

Zurbará
n

Trva de

la Paz

Calle Pío

Baroja

Calle Emilia

Pardo Bazán

CalleRomero

Avda del Ejército

Avda del Ejército

Avda del Ejército

Calle

Atardecer

Calle Real

CalleZarza

Calle Real

Calle Real

Calle Real

Sbida de
la Poza

Cllon dela Luna

Trv
a d

e
Ba

tre
s

Ca
lle

Ab
eto

Psaje de
l

Azor

Calle

Dámaso

Alonso

CalleSancho
Panza

Avda de
la Tolerancia

Calle del

Respeto

Calle
Estudiantes

Calle

Dalia

Calle Juan

de Austria

Ca
lle

Le
ga

nit
os

Ca
lle

Co
nc

ep
ció

n
Ar

en
al

Calle de
losFerroviar ios

Vreda de
Vallejogato

Vreda de

la Ladronera

TrvaMagallanes

CalleHalcón

Ca
lle

Sa
n R

oq
ue

Calle Hernán

Cortés

Calle dela Dehesa

Calle del

Cerrete

Ca
lle

Con
viv

en
cia

Ca
lle

 P
ue

rta
de

l P
ar

qu
e

Paseo de
la Misericordia

Ca
lle

 D
oc

tor
Ba

rra
qu

er

Calle
 Pue

rta
de

l C
am

po

Cllon
 de

Nept
uno

Ca
lle

Ve
nu

s

Ca
lle

 Sa
n J

ua
n

de
 la

 C
ruz

Calle
Tir

so
de

Mo
lin

a

Calle
de

Va
rso

via

Calle
Ros

ale
s

Calle
Granados

Trva

Palmera

CalleAmanecer

CalleAmargura

Calle

Espronceda

Calle Río

Jarama

Sb
ida

Do
n

Di
eg

o

Calle

Nazaret

Av
da

 de
los

 In
ve

sti
ga

do
res

Ca
lle

Sa
nta

 An
a

Psaje Ana María
del Valle

Calle

Escultor

José

Ginés

Ca
lle

Va
lde

pa
ra

zu
elo

s

Calle de
la Capellanía

Ca
lle

 P
era

l

Calle
de

la
Plaza

Calle
Utopía

CalleMarte

Cmno de
Perales

Ca
lle

dela Cuesta

Calle Virgen

del Carmen

Ca
lle

 V
irg

en
 de

los
 R

em
ed

ios

Calle Buenos

Aires

Calle

Salsipuedes

Ca
lle

Bo
zo

Ca
lle

 Fu
en

te
Nu

ev
a

Ps
aje

 d
el

Co
br

e

Ca
lle

 D
oc

tor
Oc

ho
a

Ca
lle

 V
irg

en
de

 F
áti

ma

Calle del Tren

de la Alcarria

Cmno

de Alcalá

Calle

Archipiélago

Ca
lle

de
l

Pe
rp

et
uo

So
co

rro

Calle
 de

las
 Vi

ña
s

Calle delYeso

Ca
lle

 Ja
cin

to
Be

na
ve

nte

Calle
Clav

elli
na

s

Calle Jorge

Manrique

Calle del

Telégrafo

Col de
los

Alm
endros

Ca
lle

 M
arí

a
Za

mb
ran

o

Calledel Pilar

Calle
Oriente

CallePanamá

Ca
lle

 R
ío

He
na

res

Calle

Virgen

del Castillo

Ca
lle

 
Ac

er
o Calle

Gr
an

ito

Ca
lle

 d
el

Al
ba

Ca
lle

 
Se

vil
la

Ca
lle

de
l P

lom
o

Calle SantoTomás

Vreda de

lasSigueruelas

Ca
lle

 
No

ga
l

Avia AR-30

Avia AR-30

Avda de

Lisboa

Calle
Palomar

Ca
lle

Sa
nta

Cl
ar

a

Ca
lle

Oca

Calle
Virg

en
de

las
Merc

ed
es

Ca
lle

 M
arí

a
Za

ya
s

Calle
Piragua

Calle

Mediodía

Calle Mármol

Calle Pedro
de Alvarado

Calle 
Perú

Calle Pedroche

Calle de
las Tiendas

Calle
Jil gu ero

Ca
lle

 M
ar

Me
no

r

Calle
Zamora

Calle Nuestra Señora

de la Esperanza

Ca
lle

 P
ab

lo
Igl

es
ias

Calle deAlonso Quijano

Calle Matadero

Calle
 Vi

rge
n d

e
los

 Rey
es

Vreda de

las Yeguas

Calle
 In

macu
lad

a

Con
ce

pc
ión

Sbidadel Castillo

Ca
lle

Ma
r

de
Alb

or
án

CalleFranciscoRabal

Ca
lle

Sa
nI

lde
fon

so

Calle del

Estornino

Calle

Valle Inclán

Calle Presidente Leopoldo

Calvo Sotelo

Ca
lle

de
l

Cr
om

o

Avda de
la Tolerancia

Calle Ruiseñor

Calle Níquel
Avda del

Mediterráneo

Ca
lle

 
En

eb
ro

Ca
lle

de
l

Te
jar

Calle del Chopo

Calle

del Sepulcro

Calle 
Búho

Ca
lle

Do
nQ

uij
ot

e
de

laM
an

ch
a

Calle Esperanza

Calle Soledad

Calle

Mirlo

Ctra de Valdilecha

Ca
lle

Maria
na

Pin
ed

a

Calle
del Caolín

Ca
lle

Vi
rg

en
de

Gu
ad

alu
pe

Calle
 de

los
 Vina

ter
os

Calle 
Oro

Calle de

losGeranios

Calle dela Higuera

Calle del
Compromiso

Ca
lle

Ave

María

Calle
la

Paz

Calle del Ferrocarr il

de Al-Andalus

Ca
lle

Pu
en

te
de

lC
ur

a

Calle del Ferrocarril de Colmenar

Ca
lle

 
Va

lla
do

lid

Calle

de
l

Oliva
r

Calle Doña Elvirade Cortinas

Ca
lle

de
los

Pa
jar

illo
s

Ctra
de Loeches

Calle 

Perú

Calle 
Colombia

Calle
Cedro

Calle
Quevedo

Cold
e

los Almendros

Calle
Tra

ine
ra

Ca
lle

Sa
nta

Te
res

a

Calle Federica

Montseny

Calle
 

de
 

Oslo

Callede laEstaciónSantaEugenia

Ca
lle

 de
la 

Ha
ya

Calle

Azor

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Ol

mo

Calle del

Cemento

Calle Dulcineadel Toboso

Calle los
Álam

os

Cmno de Alcalá

Cmno de Alcalá

Cmno de
Alcalá

Cm
no

de
Al

ca
lá

Calle dela Hoz

Calle Gerardo

Diego

Ca
lle

de
los

Án
ge

les

Calle Tulipán

Cll
on

de
l

Pin
o

Calle Río Duero

Calle dela Cruz

Calle
Ve

red
a de

l M
ele

ro

CalleLeón Felipe

Ca
lle

 
Ma

ga
lla

ne
s

Calle
del

Rosal

Cmno de Valdelobos

Calle Cabode Finisterre

Calle Maestro

Román Aparicio

Calle 

Álava

Calle
Catamarán

Ca
lle

Pin
tor

Mu
rillo

Calle 
Santander

Avda de los
Derechos Humanos

Calle RafaelAlberti

Ca
lle

 
Isl

as
 

Ba
lea

re
s

Calle Cortinasde Cervantes

Trva
de

San
José

Ca
lle

 

Ma
nz

an
o

Calle de

las Margaritas

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Ci

pré
s

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Lim

on
ero

Calle

Almagro

Ca
lle

 

Na
ran

jo

Calle
 

de
 

Prag
aCalle 

Sodio

Calle
Río

Tajo

Calle 

Paraguay

Ca
lle

Lib
er

tad

Ca
lle

Ba
r ra

nq
uil

lo

Ca
lle

Ca
na

rio

Calle Cervantes

Calle Goya

Avda de los
Derechos Humanos

Calle
 Vi

rge
n

de
l R

os
ari

o

Avda de la Tolerancia

Calle 
del 

Estaño

Calle Río Guadalquivir

Calle

Convivencia

Calle
Salustia

no
Martín

ez

Calle Juan Ramón Jiménez

Calle Colonia de la Paloma

Ca
lle

de
la

Co
m

pr
en

sió
n

Ca
lle

Cam
po

am
or

Calle 
Salamanca

Cm
no

d e
Valdeperdices

Ca
lle

Pin
tor

Ro
sa

les

Calle 

Cadmio

Calle 

Toled
o

Ca
lle

Eu
se

bio
Vil

lalv
illa

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Alb
erc

he

Avda
del

Cañal

Calle

Río

Tajuña

Calle

Gustavo
Adolfo

Bécquer

Calle

Alon
dra

Ca
lle

Cues
ta de

los

Poetas

Avia AR-30

Avia AR-30

AviaAR-30

Calle

Antonio Machado

Calle

Bilbao

Cm
no

de
las

Norias

Ca
lle

Le
ón

Fe
lip

e

Calle
 

Lava
der

o

Ca
lle

Vicente Aleixandre

Calle
de

la
So

lida
rid

ad

Psaje

del Bronce

Avda

de

Lisboa

Cm
no

delV all e

Ca
lle

Ar
zo

bis
po

Go
nz

ále
z D

íaz

Ca
lle

Alc
otá

n

Vreda del
Carnero

Ca
lle

Mi
ra

lso
l

Calle

Mercurio

Ca
lle

Ma
r

de
Alb

or
án

Calle
de

la
Canoa

Calle Siete Vientos

Calle Siete Vien
tos

Calle

Ávila

Calle

de

las

Hera
s

Ca
lle

Mi
ra

lpa
rq

ue

Calle
 

Alba
cete

Calle 

Uruguay

Vr
ed

a
de

l
Co

rd
el

de
la

De
he

sa

Calle de la Cal

Ca
lle

Le
ón

Ca
lle

 

Ba
rce

lon
a

Calle
Río

Ebro

Cm
no

de
las

Cabezuelas

Calle
Maestro

Albéniz

Calle

GarzaCalle

Colib
rí

Calle

Villa
Carlos

Fonseca

Calle

Saturno

Calle

Águila

Calle

de

la

Plata

Calle Oviedo

Avda

de

Dublín

Ca
lle

 

Za
ra

go
za

Ctra
de

Loeches

Calle

Igualdad

Calle

de

San
José

Av
da

de

An
da

luc
ía

Calle

Fraternidad

Calle

Santa

Elía

Ca
lle

Sil
os

Calle Presidente

Adolfo Suárez

Calle

Gavilán

Calle 

del 

Olivo

Ctra

de

Loeches

Calle
San Juan

Avda de los

Derechos Humanos

Calle
Juan

de la Cierva

Calle

Generosidad

Ca
lle

Ju
an

Se
ba

sti
án

Elc
an

o

Avda

del

Mediterráneo

Ca
lle

Fr
an

cis
co

Piz
ar

ro

Calle

Poni
ent

e

Ca
lle

Flo
r de

Lis

Callede laConcordia

Calle

Mae
str

o

Migu
el

Chic
ote

Cmno

de

Valdepencas

Calle

Ad
olf

o

Mars
illa

ch

Calle Maestro

Máximo Pizarro

Ctra de
Morata

Senda
Guijar

Senda Guijar

Ca
lle

de

la
Granja

Cm
no

de

la
Castaña

Cmno del Molino

Cmno de lM
olino

Cm
no

de
l M

oli
no

Calle
Flamenco

Calle
Miguel

de

Unamuno

Calle

de
l

Br
on

ce

Avda

de

Valdearganda

Calle

Carretas
Calle

Góndola

Calle
 

de
 

Be
rna

Avda

de

Atenas

Calle de
la

Poza

Avda
d e

la
Vega

Calle

de

los

Almendros

Avda
de Valencia

Avda
del Instituto

Calle
del

Brezo

Calle

Don

Diego

Calle Rosa

Luxemburgo

Calle

Cobre

Calle

Carmen Conde

Calle

Huertos

Calle
Santiago

Apóst ol

Calle de

la
Perlita

Av
da

de
l

Ins
titu

to

Calle

de
l

Velero

Paseo
de

los

Navegantes

Calle Mar

Cantábrico

Ca
lle

Alica
nte

Calle

Belén

Ronda

del Sur

Avda

de
l

Ins
titu

to

Calle el
Rincón

Avda

de

Berl
ín

Cmno

del

Sep
ulc

ro

Ct
ra

de

Mo
ra

ta

Calle

las

Palmas

Av
da

Mi
gu

el
de

Cerv
an

tes
Saavedra

Ca
lle

Noisy

Le Sec

Avda

de

Madrid

Ca
lle

Aluminio

Calle

Río

Manzanares

Vr
e d

a
de

la
Cu

es
ta

de
Pi

tis

Calle

Montes

Pirineos

Calle 

Segovia

Av
da

 

de
 

Lo
nd

res
Avda 

de 

la 

Haya

Avda

de

Europa

Avda 

de 

Bruselas

Calle

Palm
era

Calle

Velázquez

Cm
no

del
Pozo

de
Perales

Ronda de

Batres

Ca
lle

 

Bo
livi

a

Avda

de

Valencia

Vreda

del

Guijar

Av
da

 

de
 

Rom
a

Calle
Virgen

del

Pilar

Cm
no

de
la

Ga
lea

na

Cm
no

de
la

Ca
rre

ra

To
led

an
a

Ronda

del

O
livar

Paseo de la Ilusión

Pa
se

od
e l

aI
lus

ión

Pa
se

o de
la

Ilu
sió

n

Calle

Oropéndola

Crril

de

la

Dehesa

Avda

de

Parí
s

Cm
no

de

Valdecornera

Ca
lle

 C
ua

rzo

Calle 

Venezuela

Calle 

Ecuador

Calle
del

Ferrocarril del

Tajuña

Paseo de
la

Estación

Calle

Balandro

Calle

Cisne

Ctra

de
Valencia

Cmno

delMelero

Cmno

del
Valle

Avda

del

Ferrocarril

Calle

Cóndor

Calle 

Chile

Calle Leonor de Cortinas

Av
da

 

de
 

Méx
ico

Cmno San Martín
de la Vega

Cmno SanMartín de la Vega

Ronda

del Sur

Avda

de

los

Villares

Pa
se

o 

de
 

la 

De
mo

cra
cia

Calle

Presidente

Felipe

González

Calle
Preside

nte José
María

Aznar

Calle 

Granado
Avda

República

Argentina

Ca
lle

Josefa Salvanés, La Blanca

Calle
Tren

de
Arganda

Avda

del

Guijar

Cm
no

del
Molino

Avia AR-30

Calle

Carabela

Ca
lle

Pe
ñó

n

de
Gi

br
alt

ar

Calle

del

Pino

Calle
Gaviota

Av
da

de

las

Am
ér

ica
s

Ca
lle

 G
ale

ón

Ca
lle

 G
ale

ón

Avda

de

Valdearganda

Avda

de

Valencia

Calle Latón Calle Latón

Ca
lle

 C
ub

a

Ca
lle

 C
ub

a

Calle

Isaac

Peral

Av
da

 
de

 
Fi

na
nz

au
to

Cmno de

Valtierra

Higueruelas

Calle

Doctor

Escribano

Ortiz
Ca

lle

de

Sa
n

Se
ba

stiá
n

Cm
n o

d e

Valdepozuelos

Cm
no

de
los

Pa
jar

ito
s

Cmno
de Pajares

y
del

Porcal

Avda

Miguel

de

Cerva
ntes

Saavedra

Calle Goleta

Calle Goleta

Cm
no

de la

Cue
sta

de
lGalope

Cmno
Fu

en
te

de
l C

ajó
n

Cmno Fuente del Cajón

Ronda del Sur

Ronda del Sur

Av
da

de

Alc
alá

de

Hen
are

s

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Cmno ValtierraDehesa

Cmno Valtierra

De
he

sa

Vreda de Bibianca

Vr
ed

a d
e

Bi
bia

nc
a

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Cmno Nuevo de la Dehesa

Ct
ra

An
t ig

ua
de

Va
len

cia

Ctra Antigua de Valencia

Cmno San Martín de la Vega

Cmno San Martín de la Vega

Cmno de la Paz

Cmno de la Paz

Cmno de la Paz

Calle Valdemaría

Calle Valdemaría Calle Valdemaría

Avda de Valencia

Avda de Valencia

Avda de Valencia

Ctra de Morata

Ctra deM
orata

Ctra de Morata

Avia R-3

Avia R-3

Avia R-3

Avia R-3

Cmno
del Valle

Cmno del Valle
Cm

no
del Valle

Cmno
del Valle

Cmno

del D
rag

ón

Cmno del Dragón
Cmno del Dragón

Cmnodel Dragón

Cmno Aguachares Cmno Aguachares Cmno Aguachares

Cmno Aguachares

Cmno Aguachares

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Calle

Convivencia

Ca
lle

 d
e

la 
Fe

lic
ida

d

Avdadel

Instituto

Rondadel

Sur

Avdade

Valdearganda

Avda

de

Valdearganda

Ctrade

Morata

Avda de

Madrid

Avdade

Madrid

Avda de

Valencia

Calle las

Palmas

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA
N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-
IIIA

M-
229

N-
IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

R-3

R-3

A-3

A-3

Término
municipal

de Campo Real

Plaza
Bienvenida

Urb los
Cascabeles

Plaza del
Gato

Urb los
Los Pajarillos

Plaza
de España

Plaza de Marcial
Lalanda

Urb Gran
Hábitat

Plaza
del Mar

Urb los
Los Pajarillos

Plaza del
Ingeniero
Enrique Calleja

Plaza El
Salvador

Plaza
República
Dominicana

Plaza Puerto
Rico

Plaza
Guatemala

Plaza
Honduras

Plaza de la Solanilla

Plaza de la
Amistad entre
los Pueblos

Plaza
de Extremadura

Plaza de
la Grillera

Plaza
Nicaragua

Urb Gran
Hábitat

Plaza de
Andorra

Plaza
de Copenhague

Plaza de
la Constitución

Plaza de
Estocolmo

Plaza de
Bratislava

Plaza de
la Marina

Plaza
Puerta de Levante

Plaza de los
Pescadores

Urb
los
Cascabeles

Urb Gran
Hábitat

Plaza de
Colón

Plaza de
Viena

Plaza de
la Alegría

Plaza del
Progreso

Urb el
Romeral

Plaza de la
Grillera

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

01-006

01-007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-011

01-012

01-013

01-014

01-016

01-017

01-018

01-019

01-020

01-021

01-022

01-023

01-024

01-025

01-026

H

CS

CS

Arganda
del Rey

Los Villares

Arganda
del Rey

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

460.000

460.000

461.000

461.000

462.000

462.000

463.000

463.000

4.
46

0.
00

0

4.
46

0.
00

0

4.
46

1.
00

0

4.
46

1.
00

0

4.
46

2.
00

0

4.
46

2.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 c
ie

rre
 d

e 
ve

rs
ió

n:
 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
2

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Arganda
del ReyEmisora de

Onda Corta

Lago Coto
Cisneros

Puente de
Arganda Los Villares

Callejero municipal de Arganda del Rey (1 de 2)
Índice de calles

Mapa I
Abeto, Calle B-1
Acero, Calle A-3
Adolfo Marsillach, Calle D-4, E-3, E-4
Aguachares, Cmno F-1, G-1, H-1, H-2
Águila, Calle D-1
Álamos, Calle E-4
Álava, Calle D-2, D-3
Alba, Calle G-4
Albacete, Calle B-2, C-2
Alcalá de Henares, Avda D-1, D-2, E-1
Alcalá, Cmno F-1, F-2, G-2, G-3
Alcotán, Calle D-1
Alegría, Plaza D-2, E-2
Alicante, Calle B-2, B-3, C-2
Almagro, Calle G-4
Almendros, Calle E-5, F-4, G-4
Almendros, Col E-5, E-6, F-5, F-6
Almendros, Ronda F-4, G-4
Almendros, Sbida G-4
Alondra, Calle D-1
Alonso Quijano, Calle E-4
Aluminio, Calle A-3, A-4
Amanecer, Calle G-4, H-4
Amargura, Calle F-4
Américas, Avda C-1, C-2
Amistad entre los Pueblos, Plaza E-3, E-4
Ana María del Valle, Psaje B-2
Andalucía, Avda E-3, F-3
Andorra, Plaza D-4
Ángeles, Calle E-3, F-3
Antigua de Valencia, Ctra H-5, H-6
Antonio Machado, Calle F-4
AR-30, Avia A-4, A-5, B-4, B-5, D-3
Archipiélago, Calle A-2, B-2
Arzobispo González Díaz, Calle E-3, E-4
Atardecer, Calle G-4
Atenas, Avda C-4, D-4
Ave María, Calle F-4
Ávila, Calle C-2
Azor, Calle D-1
Azor, Psaje D-1

Balandro, Calle F-5, G-5
Barcelona, Calle C-2, C-3
Barranquillo, Calle F-4
Batres, Ronda E-3, F-3
Batres, Trva F-3
Belén, Calle E-4, E-5
Berlín, Avda D-4
Berna, Calle C-4, D-4
Bibianca, Vreda G-1, H-1, H-2
Bienvenida, Plaza F-4
Bilbao, Calle C-2, D-2
Bolivia, Calle D-2
Bozo, Calle G-3
Bratislava, Plaza D-4
Brezo, Calle A-1
Bronce, Calle A-2, A-3
Bronce, Psaje A-3
Bruselas, Avda D-3, D-4
Buenos Aires, Calle E-4
Búho, Calle D-1

Caballeros de San Juan, Calle D-3
Cabezuelas, Cmno A-5
Cabo de Finisterre, Calle A-1
Cadmio, Calle A-3
Cal, Calle C-3
Campoamor, Calle G-3, G-4
Canario, Calle D-1
Canoa, Calle G-5
Cañal, Avda A-1
Caolín, Calle C-3
Capellanía, Calle F-3
Carabela, Calle F-5, G-5
Carmen Conde, Calle F-4
Carnero, Vreda F-4, G-4, G-5
Carrera Toledana, Cmno C-3, C-4
Carretas, Calle F-3, G-3, G-4
Carretera, Calle G-4
Cartagena, Cllon F-3
Cascabeles, Urb D-1, D-2, E-1, E-2
Castaña, Cmno F-6
Castillo, Sbida F-3
Catamarán, Calle F-5, G-5
Cedro, Calle A-1
Cemento, Calle C-3
Cerrete, Calle G-4
Cervantes, Calle F-4
Chile, Calle C-2, D-2
Chopo, Calle A-1
Ciprés, Calle B-1
Cisne, Calle E-1, E-2
Cjon Colonia de la Paloma, Calle E-1
Clara Campoamor, Calle F-4
Clavellinas, Calle E-4
Cobre, Calle A-3, A-4
Cobre, Psaje A-4
Colibrí, Calle D-1
Colombia, Calle C-2, D-2
Colón, Plaza G-4
Colonia de la Paloma, Calle E-1
Comendador, Calle F-3
Comprensión, Calle E-2
Compromiso, Calle E-2
Comuneros de Castilla, Calle G-3
Concepción Arenal, Calle F-3
Concordia, Calle E-2, F-2
Cóndor, Calle C-1, D-1
Constitución, Plaza F-4
Convivencia, Calle E-1, F-1
Copenhague, Plaza D-4
Cordel de la Dehesa, Vreda G-6
Cortinas de Cervantes, Calle D-3, E-3, E-4
Cromo, Calle A-2
Cruz, Calle F-4
Cuarzo, Calle A-3
Cuba, Calle C-1, C-2, D-1
Cuesta de los Poetas, Calle E-4, F-4
Cuesta de Pitis, Vreda G-5, G-6
Cuesta del Galope, Cmno F-2, G-1, G-2
Cuesta, Calle F-3, F-4, G-3

Dalia, Calle E-4, F-4
Dámaso Alonso, Calle F-4
Dehesa, Calle F-4
Dehesa, Crril F-6
Democracia, Paseo E-1, F-1
Derechos Humanos, Avda E-2, E-3, F-2, F-3
Doctor Barraquer, Calle F-3
Doctor Escribano Ortiz, Calle E-3, F-3
Doctor Marañón, Calle F-3
Doctor Ochoa, Calle F-3
Don Diego, Calle F-3
Don Diego, Sbida F-3
Don Quijote de la Mancha, Calle E-3, E-4
Doña Elvira de Cortinas, Calle E-3
Dragón, Cmno B-6, C-6, D-6
Dublín, Avda C-4, D-4
Dulcinea del Toboso, Calle E-3, E-4
Dulcinea, Calle F-4

Ecuador, Calle C-2, D-2
Ejército, Avda D-3, E-3, F-3, F-4
El Salvador, Plaza C-2, D-2
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Calle F-5
Encina, Calle B-1
Enebro, Calle B-1
Escultor José Ginés, Calle E-3
España, Plaza E-3
Esperanza, Calle E-1, E-2
Espronceda, Calle G-3
Estación de los Alcacele, Calle E-2, E-3
Estación de Vaciamadrid, Calle D-2, D-3
Estación Santa Eugenia, Calle E-3
Estación, Paseo D-3, E-3
Estaño, Calle A-3
Estocolmo, Plaza D-3
Estornino, Calle D-1
Estudiantes, Calle F-4, F-5
Europa, Avda D-4
Eusebio Villalvilla, Calle F-4
Extremadura, Plaza E-3

Faisán, Calle G-3, G-4
Federica Montseny, Calle G-3, G-4
Felicidad, Calle E-1, E-2
Ferrocarril de Al-Andalus, Calle E-3
Ferrocarril de Colmenar, Calle D-3
Ferrocarril del Tajuña, Calle D-3, E-3
Ferrocarril, Avda D-3, E-3
Ferroviarios, Calle D-3
Finanzauto, Avda A-2, A-3, A-4
Flamenco, Calle D-1, E-1
Flor de Lis, Calle E-3, F-3
Francisco Pizarro, Calle F-4, G-4
Francisco Pizarro, Cllon F-4
Francisco Rabal, Calle F-3
Fraternidad, Calle E-1, F-1
Fuente del Cajón, Cmno G-3, H-2, H-3
Fuente Nueva, Calle G-4

Galeana, Cmno B-2
Galeón, Calle G-4, G-5
Garza, Calle E-1
Gato, Plaza F-4
Gavilán, Calle D-1
Gaviota, Calle D-1, E-1
Generosidad, Calle E-1, F-1
Geranios, Calle G-3, G-4
Gerardo Diego, Calle E-4, F-4
Goleta, Calle F-5, G-5
Góndola, Calle G-5
Gonzalo de Córdoba, Calle G-4
Goya, Calle F-4, G-4
Gran Hábitat, Urb F-3
Granado, Calle A-1, B-1
Granados, Calle F-4
Granito, Calle B-3
Granja, Calle A-2, B-2
Grillera, Plaza H-5
Grupo Escolar, Calle F-3, G-3
Guatemala, Plaza D-2
Guijar, Avda B-1, C-1
Guijar, Senda B-1, C-1, C-2
Guijar, Vreda B-1, C-1
Gustavo Adolfo Bécquer, Calle G-3

Halcón, Calle D-1
Haya, Avda D-4
Haya, Calle B-1
Heras, Calle G-4
Hermanos Pinzón, Calle G-4
Hernán Cortés, Calle G-4
Higuera, Calle G-4
Honduras, Plaza C-2
Hoz, Calle F-4
Huertos, Calle F-3

Igualdad, Calle E-1, F-1
Ilusión, Paseo E-1, E-2, F-1, F-2
Ingeniero Enrique Calleja, Plaza E-3
Inmaculada Concepción, Calle E-3
Instituto, Avda E-5, E-6, F-4, F-5, F-6
Investigadores, Avda A-1, A-2
Isaac Peral, Calle F-4, F-5
Islas Baleares, Calle B-1, B-2

Jacinto Benavente, Calle F-3
Jilguero, Calle D-1
Jorge Manrique, Calle G-3
Josefa Salvanés La Blanc, Calle E-6
Juan de Austria, Calle G-4
Juan de la Cierva, Calle F-3, F-4
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle E-4
Juan Sebastián Elcano, Calle F-4, G-4
Juan XXIII, Calle F-4
Júpiter, Cllon F-3

Ladronera, Vreda E-4
Latón, Calle A-3, B-3
Lavadero, Calle G-4
Leganitos, Calle G-4
León Felipe, Calle D-4, E-4
León, Calle C-2, C-3
Leonor de Cortinas, Calle E-3, E-4, F-3, F-4
Libertad, Calle F-3, F-4
Limonero, Calle B-1
Lisboa, Avda D-3, D-4
Loeches, Ctra E-2, E-3, F-3, F-4
Londres, Avda D-4

Lope de Vega, Calle G-3
Los Pajarillos, Urb G-3, G-4
Luna, Cllon F-3

Madrid, Avda A-2, B-2, B-3, C-3, D-2, D-3
Maestro Albéniz, Calle F-4
Maestro Máximo Pizarro, Calle E-6
Maestro Miguel Chicote, Calle D-3, D-4, E-3
Maestro Román Aparicio, Calle E-6
Magallanes, Calle G-4
Magallanes, Trva G-4
Manzano, Calle B-1
Mar Cantábrico, Calle G-5, H-5
Mar de Alborán, Calle G-4, G-5
Mar Menor, Calle G-4
Mar, Plaza F-5, G-5
Marcial Lalanda, Plaza F-3
Margaritas, Calle G-4
María Zambrano, Calle E-3
María Zayas, Calle E-3
Mariana Pineda, Calle E-3
Marina, Plaza H-5
Mármol, Calle B-3
Marte, Calle F-5
Matadero, Calle F-3
Mediodía, Calle G-4
Mediterráneo, Avda G-4, G-5, H-5
Melero, Cmno F-6
Mercurio, Calle A-4
México, Avda C-2, D-1, D-2
Miguel de Cervantes Saave, Avda B-4, C-3, C-4, D-3
Miguel de Unamuno, Calle G-3
Miralparque, Calle E-3
Miralsol, Calle G-4
Mirlo, Calle E-1
Misericordia, Paseo E-3, F-3
Molino, Cmno G-4, G-5, G-6, H-5, H-6
Monte Potrero, Calle A-1
Montes Pirineos, Calle A-1
Morata, Cmno D-6
Morata, Ctra D-6, E-5, E-6, F-5

Naranjo, Calle B-1
Navegantes, Paseo G-5, H-5
Nazaret, Calle G-4
Neptuno, Cllon F-3, G-3
Nicaragua, Plaza D-2
Níquel, Calle A-3
Nogal, Calle B-1
Noisy Le Sec, Calle E-4
Norias, Cmno G-1, H-1
Ntra Sra de la Esperanza, Calle G-3
Nuevo de la Dehesa, Cmno F-6, G-6

Oca, Calle E-1
Olivar, Calle G-3, G-4
Olivar, Ronda F-3, G-3, G-4
Olivo, Calle B-1
Olmo, Calle B-1
Oriente, Calle G-4
Oro, Calle B-4
Oropéndola, Calle D-1
Oslo, Calle D-3, D-4
Oviedo, Calle B-2

Pablo Iglesias, Calle E-3, E-4
Pajares y del Porcal, Cmno A-4, B-3, B-4
Pajarillos, Calle G-3
Pajaritos, Cmno G-3, G-4
Palmas, Calle A-2, B-1, B-2
Palmera, Calle B-1, C-1
Palmera, Trva C-1
Paloma, Calle F-4
Palomar, Calle E-4, F-4
Panamá, Calle C-1, D-1
Paraguay, Calle C-1, D-1, D-2
París, Avda C-4, D-3, D-4
Paz, Calle F-4
Paz, Cmno G-5, G-6
Paz, Trva F-4
Pdte. Felipe González, Calle E-5
Pdte. José María Aznar, Calle D-5, E-5
Pdte. L. Calvo Sotelo, Calle D-5, E-5
Pedro de Alvarado, Calle F-4, G-4
Pedroche, Calle G-4
Peñón de Gibraltar, Calle F-4, F-5
Peral, Calle B-1
Perales, Cmno H-5
Perlita, Calle E-4, E-5
Perpetuo Socorro, Calle E-3
Perú, Calle C-2, D-2
Pescadores, Plaza G-5
Pilar, Calle F-3
Pino, Calle A-1, B-1
Pino, Cllon B-1
Pintor Murillo, Calle F-4
Pintor Rosales, Calle F-4
Pío Baroja, Calle E-4
Piragua, Calle F-5, G-5
Plata, Calle A-2, A-3
Plata, Psaje A-2
Plaza, Calle F-3, F-4
Plomo, Calle A-2
Plutón, Calle E-5
Poniente, Calle D-5, E-5
Poza, Calle G-4
Poza, Sbida G-4
Pozo de Perales, Cmno H-6
Praga, Calle D-4
Presidente Adolfo Suárez, Calle E-5
Progreso, Plaza D-2, E-2
Puente del Cura, Calle F-3, F-4
Puente Viejo, Cmno A-1, B-1, B-2, C-2, C-3, D-3
Puerta de Levante, Plaza H-5
Puerta del Campo, Calle F-3
Puerta del Parque, Calle E-3
Puerto Rico, Plaza D-2

Quevedo, Calle F-4

R-3, Avia G-1, H-1, H-2
Rafael Alberti, Calle E-4
Real, Calle F-4, G-4, H-4
República Argentina, Avda C-1, C-2, D-2
República Dominicana, Plaza D-1, D-2
Residencial las Viñas, Calle E-3
Respeto, Calle E-2, F-2
Rincón, Calle B-3, C-3
Río Alberche, Calle C-3, C-4
Río Duero, Calle B-3, B-4
Río Ebro, Calle B-3, B-4
Río Guadalquivir, Calle B-4
Río Henares, Calle C-3
Río Jarama, Calle G-4
Río Manzanares, Calle C-3, C-4
Río Tajo, Calle B-4
Río Tajuña, Calle C-3, C-4
Roma, Avda D-3, D-4
Romeral, Urb H-4
Romero, Calle G-4
Rosa Chacel, Calle D-1
Rosa Luxemburgo, Calle E-3
Rosal, Calle E-4
Rosales, Calle E-1
Ruiseñor, Calle D-1

Salamanca, Calle A-1, B-1
Salsipuedes, Calle F-4, G-4
Salustiano Martínez, Calle D-5
San Ginés, Psaje G-4
San Ildefonso, Calle D-3
San José, Calle E-4, F-4
San José, Trva F-4
San Juan de la Cruz, Calle F-3
San Juan, Calle F-4
San Martín de la Vega, Cmno A-4, B-3, B-4, C-3, D-3
San Pedro y San Pablo, Cllon F-4
San Roque, Calle G-4
San Roque, Psaje G-4
San Sebastián, Calle D-2, D-3
Sancho Panza, Calle F-4
Santa Ana, Calle E-3
Santa Clara, Calle F-4
Santa Elía, Calle D-1
Santa Teresa, Calle F-3
Santander, Calle C-2, C-3
Santiago Apóstol, Calle F-4
Santo Tomás, Calle F-4
Saturno, Calle F-5
Segovia, Calle C-2
Sepulcro, Calle F-3, G-3
Sepulcro, Cmno G-3
Sevilla, Calle C-3
Siete Vientos, Calle E-4, F-4
Sigueruelas, Vreda H-1
Silos, Calle F-4
Silos, Rcon F-4
Sodio, Calle A-4, B-4
Solanilla, Calle F-4, G-4
Solanilla, Plaza F-3, F-4
Soledad, Calle G-4, H-4
Solidaridad, Calle E-2
Sur, Ronda B-4, C-4, C-5, D-4, D-5, E-4, E-5, F-5

Tejar, Calle E-5, F-4, F-5
Telegrafista Jose Jackson, Calle E-2, E-3
Telégrafo, Calle D-3
Tiendas, Calle F-4
Tirso de Molina, Calle F-4
Toledo, Calle B-2, C-2
Tolerancia, Avda D-2, E-2
Trainera, Calle F-5
Tren de Arganda, Calle D-3, E-3
Tren de la Alcarria, Calle E-3
Tulipán, Calle E-4

Uranio, Calle A-4
Urano, Calle E-5, F-5
Uruguay, Calle C-1, D-1
Utopía, Calle E-2

Valdearganda, Avda C-1, D-1, D-2, E-2
Valdecornera, Cmno H-1
Valdelobos, Cmno H-3
Valdemaría, Calle F-5, G-5
Valdeparazuelos, Calle F-3
Valdepencas, Cmno A-1, A-2
Valdeperdices, Cmno A-6
Valdepozuelos, Cmno E-1, E-2, F-2, F-3
Valdilecha, Ctra H-5
Valencia, Avda E-2, E-3, F-3, G-3, G-4, H-4, H-5
Valencia, Ctra A-4, A-5, B-4, B-5, B-6, C-6
Valladolid, Calle B-2
Valle Inclán, Calle E-4, F-4
Valle, Cmno B-2, B-3, B-4, B-5, C-5, C-6
Vallejogato a la Fuente d, Cmno E-6, F-6
Vallejogato, Vreda D-6
Valtierra Dehesa, Cmno G-4, H-3, H-4
Valtierra Higueruelas, Cmno G-4, H-4
Varsovia, Calle D-4
Vega, Avda D-1
Velázquez, Calle F-4, G-4, G-5
Velero, Calle G-4, G-5
Venezuela, Calle C-2, D-2
Venus, Calle F-5
Veracruz, Calle F-4
Vereda del Melero, Calle D-3, E-3
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle E-4
Viena, Plaza D-3, D-4, E-3, E-4
Villa Carlos Fonseca, Calle E-4
Villares, Avda D-1
Vinateros, Calle D-3, E-3
Viñas, Calle E-3
Virgen de Fátima, Calle E-3
Virgen de Guadalupe, Calle E-3
Virgen de las Mercedes, Calle E-3
Virgen de los Remedios, Calle E-3
Virgen de los Reyes, Calle E-3
Virgen de Valtierra, Calle G-4
Virgen del Carmen, Calle E-3
Virgen del Castillo, Calle F-3
Virgen del Pilar, Calle D-3, E-3
Virgen del Rosario, Calle E-3

Yeguas, Vreda A-1
Yeso, Calle C-3

Zamora, Calle G-3, G-4
Zaragoza, Calle C-2, C-3
Zarza, Calle G-4
Zurbarán, Calle F-4



"G

"G

XXÐ

XXÐ

Cm
no

de
los

Can
es

Ps
aj e

A n
a

M
ar

í a
d e

l V
al l

e

Calle Rosa

Chacel

Cmno deAlcalá

Fin
ca

la 
Se

rna

Ca
lle

de
l

Po
rta

l
de

Be
lén

Ca
lle

Mo
nt

e
Ca

ro

Calle

Isla Tabarca

Av
da

de
la

E s
tr e

lla
de

O
rie

nt
e

Calle
Rosales

Co
l

Ve
nto

rro
So

ler
a

Calle
Generosidad

Psaje de
l

Azor

Calle

Mon
te

Igu
eld

o

Avda de
la Tolerancia

Calle Caballeros de San Juan

Av
da

de
la

Es
tre

ll a
de

O
rie

n t
e

Calle de
losFer roviar ios

Vreda de

la Ladronera

CalleHalcón

Ca
lle

 d
el

Re
y M

elc
ho

r

Calle
Igualdad

Calle
Con

viv
en

cia

Cmno de la Isla

Cmno de la Isla

Ex
trr

Casa Po
sta

s

Ca
lle

 Pu
ert

a
de

l P
arq

ue

Paseo de

la Misericordia

Calle Salu
stia

no

Martín
ez

Cllon del
Brezo

Calle Montesde Toledo

Calle
Drago

Calle
de

Va
rso

via

Calle
Ros

ale
s

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Calle Sierra

de Almijara

Calle Presidente

Adolfo Suárez

Ca
lle

 S
an

ta
An

a

Psaje Ana María
del Valle

C alle

Escultor

José

Ginés

Calle Puerto

de Contreras

Ca
lle

 P
era

l

Calle
Utopía

Calle Sierra

de Alcaraz

Vreda del
Alquitón

Calle Virgen

del Carmen

Ca
lle

Vi
rg

en
de

los
Re

m
ed

ios

Calle Buenos

Aires

Ps
aje

 d
el

Co
br

e

Calle del Tren

de la Alcarria

Calle

Archipiélago
Calle delYeso

Calle Isla
s

Cíes

Finca Visán

Calle del

Telégrafo

Calle de

la Herrería

CallePanamá

Ca
lle

 R
ío

He
na

resCa
lle

 
Ac

er
o Calle

Gr
an

ito

Ca
lle

J a
zm

ín

Psaj
e d

e
la P

lata

Ca
lle

 
Se

vil
la

Avda de

Lisboa

Tr
va

 
Ot

oñ
o

Ca
lle

Oca

Calle
Vir

ge
n de

las
Merc

ed
es

Calle
 M

on
te

Pin
ga

rró
n

Calle Puerto

del Escudo

Cmno
del Val le

Calle
Violeta

Ctra
de

Va
len

cia

Calle

Monte

Carmelo

Calle Mármol

Calle 
Perú

Calle deAlonso Quijano

Calle
 Vi

rge
n d

e
los

 Rey
esCalle

 In
macu

lad
a

Con
ce

pc
ión

Calle Castaño

Calle Invierno

Avda
deMadrid

Ctrade
Campo Real

Calle del

Estornino

Ca
lle

de
l

Cr
om

o

Calle Ruiseñor

Calle Níquel

Calle Puerto

de Pajares

Calle del Chopo

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Ro

cío

Calle 
Búho

Ca
lle

Do
nQ

uij
ot

e
de

laM
an

ch
a

Calle Esperanza

Calle

Mirlo

Ca
lle

Mariana

Pin
ed

a

Calle
del Caolín

Calle Puerto de

la Morcuera

Ca
lle

 M
on

te
Pe

rd
ido

Calle Puerto

de Somosierra

Ca
lle

Am
ap

ola

Calle
 de

los
 Vina

ter
os

Calle 
Oro

Ca
lle

Ca
bo

de
Ajo

Ca
lle

 S
iet

e
Pi

co
s

Ca
lle

 
En

eb
ro

Calle
Ji lgu ero

Ca
lle

 P
ico

de
l N

ar
an

co

Calle
Vencejo

Calle del Ferrocarr il

de Al-Andalus

Cal le
Convivencia

Calle del Ferrocarril

de Colmenar

Ca
lle

 
Va

lla
do

lid

Calle Doña Elvirade Cortinas

Calle 

Perú

Calle 
Colombia

Ca
lle

Az
uc

en
a

Calle Pico
del Moncayo

Cm
no

de
la

Raya

Calle Acacia

Calle
 

de
 

Oslo

Callede laEstaciónSantaEugenia

Ca
lle

 
Ibi

za

Calle Doctor Escribano Ortiz

Ca
lle

 D
es

pe
ña

pe
rro

s

Trva

Palmera

Ca
lle

 

No
ga

l

Ctra
M-300

Ctra M-506

Ca
lle

 de
la 

Ha
ya

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Es

tío

Ca
lle

 de
 la

Sie
rra

 de
 R

on
da

Calle
 Sier

ra 
de

la C
ab

rer
a

Calle

Azor
Calle 

Gomera

Calle
Cedro

CalleLeón Felipe

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Ol

mo

Calle del

Cemento

Calle
Monte

Alto

Calle Dulcineadel Toboso

Cl
lon

de
l

Pin
o

Ca
lle

de
l

Fr
es

no

Calle Río Duero

Ctra

M
-300

Ca
lle

 
Me

no
rca

Avda

de Madrid

Calle
Ve

red
a de

l Mele
ro

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Pl

om
o

CtraM-506

Calle 

Álava

Tr
va

 
de

 
Pu

en
te

 
Vi

ejo

Calle 
Santander

Avda de los
Derechos Humanos

Calle RafaelAlberti

Ca
lle

Monte
Real

Ca
lle

 
Isl

as
 

Ba
lea

re
s

Calle Cortinasde Cervantes

Ca
lle

 

Ma
nz

an
o

Ca
lle

Si
er

r a
de

Ga
ta

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Ci

pré
s

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Lim

on
ero

Ca
lle

 

Na
ran

jo

Calle
 

de
 

Prag
aCalle 

Sodio

Calle
Río

Tajo

Calle 

Paraguay

Calle Montesde León

Vr
ed

a
de

l A
lqu

itó
n

Ca
lle

Ca
na

rio

Avda de los
Derechos Humanos

Calle
 Vi

rge
n

de
l R

os
ari

o

Avda de la Tolerancia

Calle 
Islas 

Canarias

Calle Río Guadalquivir

Ca
lle

Pic
o

de
An

ca
re

s

Ca
lle

Abet
oCa

lle
Si

er
ra

M
or

en
a

Calle 

Gorri
ón

Calle Juan Ramón Jiménez

Calle
 Mont

e

Aleg
re

Calle 
Salamanca

Calle Puerto

de Cotos

Calle Hermanos Lumiere

Calle

Cadmio

Calle 

Toled
o

Ca
lle

 
Ve

ra
no

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Alb
erc

he

Calle

Río

Tajuña

Calle

Alon
dra

Calle
Isla

s
Afortunadas

Avia AR-30

Avia AR-30

Av
ia

AR
-3

0

Calle Cabo de la Nao

Calle Reyes Magos

Ca
lle

 
Ca

bo
 

Or
teg

al

Calle

Bilbao

Calle 
Monte 

Rosa

Calle

las

Palmas

Calle Isla

Graciosa

Cmno de Pajares y del Porcal
Cmno de Pajares y del Porcal

Cmno de Pajares y del Porcal

Ca
lle

Vicente Aleixandre

Ca
lle

de
la

So
lida

rid
ad

Calle Colonia de la Paloma

Psaje
del Bronce

Avda

de

Lisboa

Cm
no

del
Val le

Ca
lle

Ar
zo

bis
po

Go
nz

ále
z D

íaz

Ronda
del

Sur

Calle

Doctor

Fleming

Ca
lle

 
Ca

bo
 

de
 

To
rto

sa

Avda
del

Ejército

Calle

Milano

Calle

Mercurio

Ca
lle

Rosa
Luxemburgo

Avia

AR-30

Calle 
de 

las 
Hilanderas

Calle

Ávila

Calle
 

de
 

los
 

Carp
inte

ros

Ct
ra

de
Valencia

Calle
 

Alba
cete

Calle 

Uruguay

Calle de la Cal

Ca
lle

Le
ón

Ca
lle

 

Ba
rce

lon
a

Calle
Río

Ebro

Calle MontesUniversales

Calle

GarzaCalle

Fuerteventura

Calle

Colib
rí

Calle 
de 

los 
Cerrajeros

Calle
Leonor

de Cortinas

Calle

Águila

Ca
lle Otoño

Ca
lle

Ne
va

da

Ca
lle

Sie
rra

de
la

Es
tre

lla

Calle Oviedo

Calle

Golondrinas

Trva
Sierra

de
Gata

Avda

de

Dublín

Ca
lle

 

Za
ra

go
za

Ctra

de

Loeches

Calle
Sierra

de
Gredos

Calle
Sierra

de
las

Alpujarras

Calle

Gavilán

Calle 

del 

Olivo

Calle de la

Perlita

Calle

Peña

de

Fr
an

cia

Avia AR-30

Calle

Cisne

Ca
lle

Noisy Le

Sec

Calle

Sierra

Nevada

Calle
Puert

o

de
Navacerrada

Calle de los
Claveles

Calle

Santa

Elía

Calle

Madroño

Ctra

M-
30

0

Ca
lle

de
la

En
cin

a

Ca
lle

Fo
rm

en
ter

a

Ca
lle

de
l

So
l

Calle

Mae
str

o

Migu
el

Chic
ote

Cmno

de

Valdepencas

Calle

Tomás

Edison

Calle

Gran
Vía

Cmno

de

Valdecabañas

Calle

Monte

Acho

Calle

Ad
olf

o

Mars
illa

ch

Avda
de

Valencia

Senda
Guijar

Senda Guijar

C a
lle

de

la
Granja

Calle

Monte

Potrero

Calle Picos de Europa

Ca
lle

 

Alc
otá

n

Cm
no

Ve
lilla

de
Sa

n
An

to
nio

Calle
Flamenco

Calle

Roble

Calle Monte Calleja

Calle

de
l

Br
on

ce

Calle
 

de
 

Be
rna

Avda

de

Atenas

Calle 

del 

Estaño

Calle

Primavera

Calle

Uranio

Ct
ra

M
-3

00

Calle

de

la

Plata

Av
da

de
los

Inv
es

tig
ad

or
es

Calle
Cobre

Calle Montes Urales

Calle

Abedul

Ca
lle

Siete

Viento
s

Ca
lle

Alica
nte

Calle el
Rincón

Avda

de

Berl
ín

Calle

Pico

Alm
an

zo
r

Cmno de la Boca
Alt

a

Calle

las

Palmas

Av
da

Mi
gu

el
de

Cerv
an

tes

Saavedra

Calle

Lanzarote

Calle

Tenerife

Calle

Pico

del

Mu
lha

cé
n

Calle
de

la
Serranía

de

Cue
nc

a

Calle 
Cabo 

de 
Trafalgar

Avda
de

la

Azucarera

Av
da

del Niño Jesús

Avda

de

Madrid

Ca
lle

Aluminio

Calle

Río

Manzanares

Calle

Gaviota

Ca
lle

 

Ma
llo

rca

Calle 

Segovia

Av
da

 

de
 

Lo
nd

res

Av
da

de
l

Ca
ña

l

Calle

Sierra

de

Algodonales

Avda 

de 

la 

Haya

Avda

de

Europa

Avda 

de 

Bruselas

Ca
lle

 

Bo
liv

ia

Av
da

 

de
 

Rom
a

Calle
Virgen

del

Pilar

Ca
lle

 

Ca
bo

 

de
 

Pa
los

Cm
no

de
la

Ga
lea

na

Cm
no

de
la

Ca
rre

ra

To
led

an
a

Avda

de

Parí
s

Ca
lle

 C
ua

rzo

Calle 

Venezuela

Calle 

Ecuador

Calle
del

Ferrocarril del

Tajuña

Paseo de
la

Estación

Calle

Tungsteno

Calle

Monte

Potrero

Calle

Sierra

Carbonera

Cmno

de

la

Poveda

Cmno

del
Valle

Avda

del

Ferrocarril

Calle 

Chile

Av
da

de

Méx
ico

Cmno San Martín de la Vega

Cmno San Martín de la Vega

Ronda

del Sur

Calle 

Granado
Avda

República

Argentina

Calle
Tren

de
Arganda

Calle 

Cabo 

de 

Finisterre

Calle

Sierra

de

Guadarrama

Calle 

del 

Pino

Av
da

de

las

Am
ér

ica
s

Avda

de

Valdearganda

Calle María Curie

Calle Latón Calle Latón

Ca
lle

 C
ub

a

Ca
lle

 C
ub

a

Calle

del

Bronce

Cmno

de

Alc
aláDisem

El
Torreón

Av
da

 
de

 
Fi

na
nz

au
to

Ct
ra

Ve
lilla

de
Sa

n
An

to
nio

Calle
 Palm

era

Calle
 Palm

era

Cmno

Valdocarros

Ca
lle

de

San

Se
ba

stiá
n

Vreda del Guijar

Vreda del Guijar

Avda

Miguel

de

Cerva
ntes

Saavedra

Vreda de las Yeguas

Vreda de las Yeguas

Vreda de las Yeguas

Vreda de las Yeguas

Avda del Ejército

Avda del Ejército

Ronda del Sur

Ronda del Sur

Calle Oropéndola

Calle Oropéndola
Cmno del Estrechillo

Cmno del Estrechillo

Avda de Valdearganda

Avda de Valdearganda

Avda de los Villares

Avda de los Villares

Ctra M-506

CtraM
- 50 6

Calle Cóndor

Calle Cóndor

Calle de la Serrería

Calle
de la Ser rería

Cmno de los Rosales

Cmno de los Rosales

Ca
lle

Sie
rra

de
Alba

rra
cín

Calle

Sierra
de Albarracín

Calle del Brezo

Calle del Brezo
Cmno Porcal

Cmno Porcal

Cmno Porcal

Av
da

 de
 la

 V
eg

a
Av

da
de

la
Ve

ga

Vreda Primera

Vreda Primera

Vred
a Pr

im
er

a

Cmno San Martín de la Vega

Cmno San Martín de la Vega

Vreda de Enmedio

Vreda de Enmedio

Av
da

de
Alc

alá
de

He
na

re
s

Avda de Alcalá de Henares

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Cmno de Pajares

Cmno de Pajares

Cmno de Pajares

Cmno de los Santos

Cmno de los Santos

Av
da

de
lG

uij
ar

Avda del Guijar

Avda del Guijar

Avda del Guijar

Ctra M-300
Ctra M-300

Ctra M-300

Ctra M-300

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Calle Montes Pirineos
Calle Montes Pirineos

Calle Montes Pirineos

Calle Montes Pirineos

Ctra M-300

Ctra
 M-30

0

Ctra
 M-30

0

Ctra
M-300

Ctra M-300

Cmno de Valdecabañas

Cmno de Valdecabañas

Cmno de Valdecabañas

Cmno de Valdecabañas

Ctra M-300 Ctra M-300

Ctra M-300
Ctra M-300

Ctra M-300

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del PuenteViejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Cmno del Puente Viejo

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Ctra de Valencia

Avda

de Valdearganda

Ca
lle

 d
e

la 
Fe

lic
ida

d

Avdade

Valdearganda

Avdadel

Ejército

Ctra
M-300

Calle del

Bronce

Calle las

Palmas

Avda de

Valdearganda

Avdade

Madrid
N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-
IIIA N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA
N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIAN-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

N-IIIA

M-300

M-300

M-300

M-300

M-300

M-
506

M-300

M-300

M-300

M-300

M-208

M-506

M-300

M-300

M-300

A-3

A-3

Término municipal
de Rivas-

Vaciamadrid

Plaza
de España

Urb
los

Cascabeles

Plaza
del Ingeniero
Enrique Calleja

Urb
los
Cascabeles

Plaza El Salvador

Plaza República
Dominicana

Plaza Puerto
Rico

Plaza Guatemala

Plaza
Honduras

Plaza
Nicaragua

Plaza de
Andorra

Plaza
de Copenhague

Plaza de
Estocolmo

Plaza de
Bratislava

Urb los
Cascabeles

Plaza de
Viena

Plaza de
la Alegría

Plaza
del

Progreso

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-010

01-012

01-013

01-014

01-015

01-016

01-019

01-020

01-021

01-024

01-025

01-026

Hospital
Universitario
del Sureste

Centro
de Salud
Arganda

Consultorio
de La
Poveda

Arganda
del Rey

Los Villares

Arganda
del Rey

La Poveda

A B C D E F G

6

5

4

3

2

1

459.000

459.000

460.000

460.000

461.000

461.000

462.000

462.000

4.
46

1.
00

0

4.
46

1.
00

0

4.
46

2.
00

0

4.
46

2.
00

0

4.
46

3.
00

0

4.
46

3.
00

0

0 100 200 300
metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 c
ie

rre
 d

e 
ve

rs
ió

n:
 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
2

Callejero municipal de Arganda del Rey (2 de 2)
Índice de calles

Mapa II

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Arganda
del Rey

Emisora
de Onda

Corta

Lago Coto
Cisneros

Puente de
Arganda Los Villares

Abedul, Calle E-2
Abeto, Calle D-2, E-2
Acacia, Calle E-2
Acero, Calle D-5
Adolfo Marsillach, Calle G-5, G-6
Águila, Calle F-3, G-3
Álava, Calle F-4
Albacete, Calle E-4
Alcalá de Henares, Avda G-2, G-3, G-4
Alcalá, Cmno G-1
Alcotán, Calle F-2, F-3
Alegría, Plaza G-4
Alicante, Calle E-4
Alondra, Calle F-3, G-2, G-3
Alonso Quijano, Calle G-5
Alquitón, Vreda B-4
Aluminio, Calle C-5, C-6, D-5
Amapola, Calle F-2
Américas, Avda F-3, F-4
Amistad entre los Pueblos, Plaza G-5
Ana María del Valle, Psaje D-4, E-4
Andorra, Plaza G-6
AR-30, Avia C-6, D-6, E-6, F-5
Archipiélago, Calle D-3, D-4
Arzobispo González Díaz, Calle G-5, G-6
Atenas, Avda F-6
Ávila, Calle E-4, F-4
Azor, Calle G-3
Azor, Psaje G-3
Azucarera, Avda B-1, B-2
Azucena, Calle F-2

Barcelona, Calle F-4
Berlín, Avda F-6, G-6
Berna, Calle F-5, F-6
Bilbao, Calle F-4
Boca Alta, Cmno A-3, A-4
Bolivia, Calle F-3, F-4
Bratislava, Plaza F-6
Brezo, Calle D-1, D-2, D-3
Brezo, Cllon D-2
Bronce, Calle B-5, B-6, C-4, C-5, D-4
Bronce, Psaje D-5
Bruselas, Avda F-5, F-6, G-6
Buenos Aires, Calle G-6
Búho, Calle F-3, G-3

Caballeros de San Juan, Calle F-5, G-5
Cabo de Ajo, Calle C-3, C-4
Cabo de Finisterre, Calle C-3, D-3
Cabo de la Nao, Calle C-3, C-4
Cabo de Palos, Calle C-3
Cabo de Tortosa, Calle C-3
Cabo de Trafalgar, Calle C-3
Cabo Ortegal, Calle C-3
Cadmio, Calle C-4, C-5, D-5
Cal, Calle E-4, E-5, F-5
Campo Real, Ctra C-2, D-2, G-1
Canario, Calle G-3
Canes, Cmno B-3
Cañal, Avda C-3, C-4, D-2, D-3
Caolín, Calle F-5
Carpinteros, Calle C-5, C-6
Carrera Toledana, Cmno F-5
Casa Postas, Extrr A-3
Cascabeles, Urb G-3
Castaño, Calle D-2
Cedro, Calle D-2, D-3
Cemento, Calle E-5, F-5
Cerrajeros, Calle C-5, C-6
Chile, Calle F-3, F-4
Chopo, Calle D-2
Ciprés, Calle E-3
Cisne, Calle G-3
Cjon Colonia de la Paloma, Calle G-2
Claveles, Calle F-2, G-2
Clavellinas, Calle G-6
Cobre, Calle C-5, D-5
Cobre, Psaje D-5, D-6
Colada de San Sebastián, Cmno F-1
Colibrí, Calle F-3
Colombia, Calle F-4
Colonia de la Paloma, Calle G-2, G-3
Comprensión, Calle G-4
Cóndor, Calle F-2, F-3
Convivencia, Calle G-3
Copenhague, Plaza G-5
Cortinas de Cervantes, Calle G-5
Cromo, Calle C-4, D-4
Cuarzo, Calle D-4, D-5
Cuba, Calle F-3, F-4

Democracia, Paseo G-3
Derechos Humanos, Avda G-4
Despeñaperros, Calle B-4
Doctor Escribano Ortiz, Calle G-5
Doctor Fleming, Calle D-2
Don Quijote de la Mancha, Calle G-5
Doña Elvira de Cortinas, Calle G-5
Drago, Calle D-2
Dublín, Avda F-6
Dulcinea del Toboso, Calle G-5

Ecuador, Calle F-4
Ejército, Avda F-5, G-5
El Salvador, Plaza F-4
El Torreón, Disem F-1, G-1
Encina, Calle E-2
Enebro, Calle E-2, E-3
Enmedio, Vreda A-6, B-6, C-6
Escultor José Ginés, Calle G-5
España, Plaza G-5
Esperanza, Calle G-3
Estación de los Alcacele, Calle G-4, G-5
Estación de Vaciamadrid, Calle G-4, G-5
Estación Santa Eugenia, Calle G-5
Estación, Paseo G-5
Estaño, Calle C-5
Estío, Calle A-3
Estocolmo, Plaza F-5
Estornino, Calle F-2, F-3
Estrechillo, Cmno A-3, B-3
Estrella de Oriente, Avda B-2, C-2, C-3
Europa, Avda F-5, F-6, G-6

Felicidad, Calle G-3, G-4
Ferrocarril de Al-Andalus, Calle G-5
Ferrocarril de Colmenar, Calle G-4, G-5
Ferrocarril del Tajuña, Calle G-4, G-5
Ferrocarril, Avda F-5, G-5
Ferroviarios, Calle G-5
Finanzauto, Avda D-4, D-5, D-6
Flamenco, Calle G-3
Formentera, Calle B-3
Fraternidad, Calle G-3
Fresno, Calle E-2
Fuerteventura, Calle B-3, C-3

Galeana, Cmno E-3, E-4
Galileo Galilei, Avda D-2
Garza, Calle G-3
Gavilán, Calle G-3
Gaviota, Calle G-3
Generosidad, Calle G-3
Golondrinas, Calle G-2
Gomera, Calle B-3, C-3
Gorrión, Calle G-2
Gran Vía, Calle B-2
Granado, Calle D-3, E-3
Granito, Calle E-5
Granja, Calle D-4, E-4
Guatemala, Plaza F-4
Guijar, Avda E-2, E-3, F-3
Guijar, Senda E-3, F-3, F-4
Guijar, Vreda D-2, E-2, E-3

Halcón, Calle G-3
Haya, Avda F-5, F-6, G-6
Haya, Calle D-3
Hermanos Lumiere, Calle D-2
Herrería, Calle B-1, B-2
Hilanderas, Calle B-1
Honduras, Plaza F-4

Ibiza, Calle B-3, C-3
Igualdad, Calle G-3
Ingeniero Enrique Calleja, Plaza G-5
Inmaculada Concepción, Calle G-5
Investigadores, Avda C-3, C-4
Invierno, Calle A-4
Isla Graciosa, Calle B-2, B-3
Isla Tabarca, Calle B-2, B-3
Isla, Cmno A-4, B-4
Islas Afortunadas, Calle B-2, B-3
Islas Baleares, Calle E-3, E-4
Islas Canarias, Calle B-2, B-3
Islas Cíes, Calle B-2

Jazmín, Calle G-2
Jilguero, Calle G-2, G-3
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle G-6

Ladronera, Vreda G-6
Lanzarote, Calle B-3, C-3
Latón, Calle D-5, E-5
León Felipe, Calle G-5, G-6
León, Calle E-4, F-4
Leonor de Cortinas, Calle G-5
Limonero, Calle E-3
Lisboa, Avda F-5, G-5, G-6
Loeches, Ctra G-4, G-5
Londres, Avda F-6, G-5, G-6

M-300, Ctra A-2, A-3, B-2, C-2, D-1, D-2, E-1, E-2
M-506, Ctra A-3, A-4, A-5, A-6
Madrid, Avda A-3, B-3, B-4, C-4, D-4, E-4, E-5, F-5
Madroño, Calle E-2, F-2
Maestro Miguel Chicote, Calle G-5
Mallorca, Calle C-3
Manzano, Calle D-3, E-3
María Curie, Calle D-2
Mariana Pineda, Calle G-4, G-5

Mármol, Calle E-5
Menorca, Calle C-3
Mercurio, Calle D-5, D-6
México, Avda F-3, F-4
Miguel de Cervantes Saave, Avda E-6, F-5, F-6
Milano, Calle F-2
Mirlo, Calle G-2, G-3
Misericordia, Paseo G-5
Monte Acho, Calle B-2, B-3
Monte Alegre, Calle B-2
Monte Alto, Calle B-2
Monte Calleja, Calle B-2, C-2
Monte Carmelo, Calle B-2
Monte Caro, Calle B-2
Monte Igueldo, Calle B-2
Monte Perdido, Calle B-2
Monte Pingarrón, Calle B-2
Monte Pingarrón, Trva B-2
Monte Potrero, Calle B-2, B-3, C-3
Monte Real, Calle B-2
Monte Rosa, Calle B-2
Montes de León, Calle B-4, C-4
Montes de Toledo, Calle B-2
Montes Pirineos, Calle B-2, C-2, D-2, D-3
Montes Universales, Calle B-4, C-4
Montes Urales, Calle B-2, C-2

Naranjo, Calle E-3
Nevada, Calle A-3, A-4, B-3
Nicaragua, Plaza F-4, G-4
Niño Jesús, Avda B-2, B-3, C-2
Níquel, Calle D-4
Nogal, Calle D-2, D-3
Noisy Le Sec, Calle G-6

Oca, Calle G-3
Olivo, Calle E-3
Olmo, Calle E-2, E-3
Oro, Calle D-5, D-6
Oropéndola, Calle F-2, F-3, G-3
Oslo, Calle F-5
Otoño, Calle A-3
Otoño, Trva A-3, A-4
Oviedo, Calle E-4

Pajares y del Porcal, Cmno B-6, C-6, D-5, D-6
Pajares, Cmno A-6, B-6
Palmas, Calle D-3, D-4, E-3
Palmera, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2
Palmera, Trva F-2
Panamá, Calle F-3
Paraguay, Calle F-3, F-4
París, Avda F-5, F-6
Pdte. Felipe González, Calle G-6
Peña de Francia, Calle A-4, B-4
Peral, Calle D-3
Perlita, Calle G-6
Perú, Calle F-3, F-4
Pico Almanzor, Calle B-4
Pico de Ancares, Calle B-4
Pico del Moncayo, Calle C-2
Pico del Mulhacén, Calle B-4
Pico del Naranco, Calle C-2
Picos de Europa, Calle C-2
Pino, Calle D-2, D-3, E-3
Pino, Cllon E-2, E-3
Plata, Calle C-4, D-4, D-5
Plata, Psaje C-4
Plomo, Calle C-4
Pons, Vreda F-1
Porcal, Cmno A-5, B-5
Portal de Belén, Calle C-2, C-3
Poveda, Cmno B-3, C-3
Praga, Calle F-6, G-6
Presidente Adolfo Suárez, Calle G-6
Primavera, Calle A-3, A-4
Primera, Vreda B-6, C-6
Progreso, Plaza G-4
Puente Viejo, Cmno C-2, D-2, D-3, E-3, E-4, F-4, F-5
Puente Viejo, Trva C-2
Puerta del Parque, Calle G-5
Puerto de Contreras, Calle B-2
Puerto de Cotos, Calle B-2
Puerto de la Morcuera, Calle B-2
Puerto de Navacerrada, Calle B-2, C-2
Puerto de Pajares, Calle B-2
Puerto de Somosierra, Calle B-2
Puerto del Escudo, Calle B-2, C-2
Puerto Rico, Plaza F-4

Rafael Alberti, Calle G-6
Raya, Cmno G-1
República Argentina, Avda F-3, F-4, G-4
República Dominicana, Plaza F-3
Residencial las Viñas, Calle G-4, G-5
Rey Melchor, Calle C-2, C-3
Reyes Magos, Calle C-3
Rincón, Calle E-4, E-5
Río Alberche, Calle F-5, F-6
Río Duero, Calle E-5
Río Ebro, Calle E-5, E-6
Río Guadalquivir, Calle E-6
Río Henares, Calle E-5
Río Manzanares, Calle E-5, F-5, F-6
Río Tajo, Calle E-5, E-6
Río Tajuña, Calle E-5, E-6, F-6
Roble, Calle E-2, F-2
Rocío, Calle B-3, B-4
Roma, Avda F-5, F-6, G-5
Rosa Chacel, Calle F-2, G-2
Rosa Luxemburgo, Calle G-4
Rosales, Calle F-2, G-2
Rosales, Cmno E-1, F-1, F-2, G-2
Ruiseñor, Calle F-3

Salamanca, Calle D-3
Salustiano Martínez, Calle G-6
San Ildefonso, Calle F-5
San Martín de la Vega, Cmno C-6, D-5, D-6, E-5, F-5
San Sebastián, Calle F-4, F-5, G-4
Santa Ana, Calle G-5
Santa Elía, Calle F-2, G-2, G-3
Santander, Calle F-4
Santos, Cmno F-2, G-2
Segovia, Calle E-4, F-4
Serna, Finca E-1
Serranía de Cuenca, Calle B-4
Serrería, Calle A-1, B-1, B-2
Sevilla, Calle F-4, F-5
Sierra Carbonera, Calle C-4
Sierra de Albarracín, Calle B-5, C-4, C-5
Sierra de Alcaraz, Calle C-4, C-5
Sierra de Algodonales, Calle C-5
Sierra de Almijara, Calle C-4
Sierra de Gata, Calle C-4
Sierra de Gata, Trva C-4
Sierra de Gredos, Calle B-4
Sierra de Guadarrama, Calle C-4, C-5
Sierra de la Cabrera, Calle B-4, B-5
Sierra de la Estrella, Calle B-4
Sierra de las Alpujarras, Calle B-5, C-5
Sierra de Ronda, Calle B-4
Sierra Morena, Calle C-2
Sierra Nevada, Calle B-4, C-4
Siete Picos, Calle C-2
Siete Vientos, Calle G-6
Sodio, Calle D-6
Sol, Calle A-3, A-4
Solidaridad, Calle G-4
Sur, Ronda E-6, F-6, G-6

Telegrafista Jose Jackson, Calle G-4
Telégrafo, Calle F-5
Tenerife, Calle B-2, B-3, C-3
Toledo, Calle E-4
Tolerancia, Avda G-4
Tomás Edison, Calle C-2, D-2
Tren de Arganda, Calle F-5, G-4, G-5
Tren de la Alcarria, Calle G-4
Tungsteno, Calle C-5

Uranio, Calle C-5
Uruguay, Calle F-3
Utopía, Calle G-3

Valdearganda, Avda E-2, F-2, F-3, F-4, G-3, G-4
Valdecabañas, Cmno A-4, B-4, B-5, C-5, C-6
Valdepencas, Cmno D-3, D-4
Valdocarros, Cmno E-1
Valencia, Avda G-4
Valencia, Ctra A-3, A-4, A-5, B-5, B-6, C-6, D-6, E-6
Valladolid, Calle E-4
Valle, Cmno E-4, E-5, E-6
Varsovia, Calle G-5, G-6
Vega, Avda G-1, G-2, G-3
Velilla de San Antonio, Cmno E-1
Velilla de San Antonio, Ctra D-1, E-1
Vencejo, Calle F-2
Venezuela, Calle F-4
Ventorro Solera, Col C-2
Verano, Calle A-3, A-4
Vereda del Melero, Calle G-5
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle G-6
Viena, Plaza G-5
Villa Carlos Fonseca, Calle G-6
Villares, Avda F-2, F-3, G-3
Vinateros, Calle G-5
Violeta, Calle G-2
Virgen de Fátima, Calle G-5
Virgen de Guadalupe, Calle G-4, G-5
Virgen de las Mercedes, Calle G-5
Virgen de los Remedios, Calle G-5
Virgen de los Reyes, Calle G-5
Virgen del Carmen, Calle G-5
Virgen del Pilar, Calle G-5
Virgen del Rosario, Calle G-5
Visán, Finca E-1

Yeguas, Vreda C-2, C-3, D-2, E-2
Yeso, Calle F-5

Zaragoza, Calle F-4


